©  2019 Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   2.27.19
BUOY high bay lamp
PID: SL915HBR
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Triple overheating protection
Direct line voltage
Min starting temperature -40°F (-40°C)
Max starting temperature 113°F (45°C)
ENERGY DATA
Internal driver: 100-277V
Power factor > 0.90
THD < 20%
4KVA surge protection
CERTIFICATIONS
UL certified
IP64 rated
WARRANTY
year warranty
®
Product Input Base Lumens1,2 Efficacy Amps CCT1 Replacement
120W 100-277V E39 14,035 117 1440 50K 400W HID
150W 100-277V E39 17,929 119 1800 50K 600W HID
PRODUCT DETAILS
1. CCT range complies to ANSI C78.377-2008
2. Rated average life based on engineering testing and probability analysis
3. Lifetime test consistent with IESNA LM80 lumen maintenance procedure
LED MODULES
Samsung LED chips
Available Kelvin temperature
of 40K and 50K
Beam angle: 120°
CRI > 80
50,000 hour rated life
MOUNTING
EX39 or E39 base
APPLICATIONS:
• HIGH BAY REPLACEMENT
• OTHER TYPICAL HID FIXTURES.
1
1.23
©  2019 Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.4   |   2.27.19
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Length
(Inches)
Width
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
120W 10.8 10.8 11
150W 10.8 10.8 11
Product Diameter
(Inches)
Height
(Inches)
120W 9 9
150W 9 9
BOX DIMENSIONS PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE WATTS VOLTS CCT BASE/MOUNT
SL915HBR 120W
150W
SU = 100-277V 50K = 5000K E39
SL915HBR - 150W - SU - 50K - E39
The Straits Lighting Company is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications from time to
time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of
any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, The Straits Lighting Company cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
LM79 REPORT *LM Report is based on results for 150W Buoy Lamp
H
D